
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F461187423 SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC $449,134.80 100.00%

2 F592039727 CAL-TECH TESTING, INC. $451,041.15 100.42%

3 F593339339 ESTEP CONSTRUCTION, INC. $461,855.00 102.83%

F452357137 YD WEST COAST HOME, INC $296,342.40

Vendor Ranking
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SR 15A Sink Hole Repairs
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Contract Description:

District(s):

21 CALENDAR DAYS

E5U08
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DIST/ST-WIDE,
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Call Order:
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Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:

05/17/2016Florida Department of Transportation

ps524jt
Text Box
NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed
in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to
post the bond or other security required by law within
the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a
waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.





Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) SOUTHERN ROAD &
BRIDGE, LLC

(2) CAL-TECH TESTING, INC. (3) ESTEP CONSTRUCTION,
INC.

0001 TRAFFIC CONTROL (MH)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0101 1

MOBILIZATION

(1.000)

LS

63,500.00000 63,500.00 81,000.00000 81,000.00 30,000.00000 30,000.00

0010 0102 1

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

(28.000)

DA

15,000.00000 15,000.00 4,200.00000 4,200.00 10,000.00000 10,000.00

0015 0102 60

WORK ZONE SIGN

924.000

ED

1.00000 924.00 0.35000 323.40 2.00000 1,848.00

0020 0102 99

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE
MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY

168.000

ED

1.00000 168.00 20.00000 3,360.00 50.00000 8,400.00

0025 0119 70 2

DEEP DYNAMIC COMPACTION, 10
TO 15 FEET IMPROVEMENT
DEPTH

(1.000)

SY

14,000.00000 14,000.00 40,000.00000 40,000.00 13,000.00000 13,000.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) SOUTHERN ROAD &
BRIDGE, LLC

(2) CAL-TECH TESTING, INC. (3) ESTEP CONSTRUCTION,
INC.

0001 TRAFFIC CONTROL (MH)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 0173 76

GROUT PIPE INSTALLATION

2,500.000

LF

26.00000 65,000.00 20.00000 50,000.00 25.00000 62,500.00

0035 0173 77 1

SUBSURFACE PRESSURE
GROUTING, SAND CEMENT

1,200.000

CY

200.00000 240,000.00 185.00000 222,000.00 225.00000 270,000.00

0040 0173 77 2

SUBSURFACE PRESSURE
GROUTING, SAND CEMENT WITH
CALCIUM CHLORIDE

50.000

CY

270.00000 13,500.00 200.00000 10,000.00 250.00000 12,500.00

0045 0285709

OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 09

156.000

SY

30.00000 4,680.00 77.00000 12,012.00 30.00000 4,680.00

0050 0327 70 6

MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2"
AVG DEPTH

535.000

SY

30.00000 16,050.00 14.25000 7,623.75 15.00000 8,025.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) SOUTHERN ROAD &
BRIDGE, LLC

(2) CAL-TECH TESTING, INC. (3) ESTEP CONSTRUCTION,
INC.

0001 TRAFFIC CONTROL (MH)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0055 0334 1 13

SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC,
TRAFFIC C

26.000

TN

300.00000 7,800.00 227.00000 5,902.00 300.00000 7,800.00

0060 0337 7 43

ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION
COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG
76-22, PMA

64.000

TN

100.00000 6,400.00 205.00000 13,120.00 500.00000 32,000.00

0065 0710 11101

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS,
STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"

0.038

GM

20,800.00000 790.40 13,158.00000 500.00 10,000.00000 380.00

0070 0710 11131

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS,
STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 10-30
OR 3-9 SKIP, 6" WIDE

0.038

GM

14,000.00000 532.00 13,158.00000 500.00 9,000.00000 342.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) SOUTHERN ROAD &
BRIDGE, LLC

(2) CAL-TECH TESTING, INC. (3) ESTEP CONSTRUCTION,
INC.

0001 TRAFFIC CONTROL (MH)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0075 0710 11201

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS,
STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"

0.038

GM

20,800.00000 790.40 13,158.00000 500.00 10,000.00000 380.00

Section Total with LCC: $449,134.80 $451,041.15 $461,855.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$461,855.00$449,134.80 $451,041.15Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$451,041.15$449,134.80 $461,855.00

$449,134.80

Contract Item Totals

$451,041.15 461,855.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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